
JANUARY

BLIZZARD 01/16 FRI MOH $18,000 G 3&4YO F&M PACE LEG 1

SNOWSHOE 01/17 SAT MOH $18,000 G 3&4YO H, C & G PACE LEG 1

BLIZZARD 01/23 FRI MOH $18,000 G 3&4YO F&M PACE LEG 2

SNOWSHOE 01/24 SAT MOH $18,000 G 3&4YO H, C & G PACE LEG 2

BLIZZARD 01/31 SAT MOH $30,000 A 3&4YO F&M PACE FINAL

SNOWSHOE 01/31 SAT MOH $30,000 A 3&4YO H, C & G PACE FINAL

FEBRUARY

MARCH

NEW HOLLAND TROT 03/16 MON MOH $30,000 G OPEN OPEN TROT LEG 1

NEW HOLLAND PACE 03/21 SAT MOH $30,000 G OPEN OPEN PACE LEG 1

NEW HOLLAND TROT 03/23 MON MOH $30,000 G OPEN OPEN TROT LEG 2

NEW HOLLAND PACE 03/28 SAT MOH $30,000 G OPEN OPEN PACE LEG 2

APRIL

NEW HOLLAND TROT 04/04 SAT MOH $60,000 A OPEN OPEN TROT FINAL

NEW HOLLAND PACE 04/04 SAT MOH $60,000 A OPEN OPEN PACE FINAL

SPRING SERIES 04/09 THUR MOH 18,000 G 3YO FILLY TROT LEG 1

SPRING SERIES 04/09 THUR MOH 18,000 G 3YO FILLY PACE LEG 1

SPRING SERIES 04/10 FRI MOH 18,000 G 3YO C&G TROT LEG 1

SPRING SERIES 04/10 FRI MOH 18,000 G 3YO C&G PACE LEG 1

SPRING SERIES 04/16 THUR MOH 18,000 G 3YO FILLY TROT LEG 2

SPRING SERIES 04/16 THUR MOH 18,000 G 3YO FILLY PACE LEG 2

SPRING SERIES 04/17 FRI MOH 18,000 G 3YO C&G TROT LEG 2

SPRING SERIES 04/17 FRI MOH 18,000 G 3YO C&G PACE LEG 2

SPRING SERIES 04/25 SAT MOH 40,000 A 3YO FILLY TROT FINAL

SPRING SERIES 04/25 SAT MOH 40,000 A 3YO FILLY PACE FINAL

SPRING SERIES 04/25 SAT MOH 40,000 A 3YO C&G TROT FINAL

SPRING SERIES 04/25 SAT MOH 40,000 A 3YO C&G PACE FINAL

MAY

WEG/ SBOA STAKES 05/08 FRI MOH $25,000 G 3YO FILLY TROT ELIMS

WEG/ SBOA STAKES 05/08 FRI MOH $25,000 G 3YO FILLY PACE ELIMS

WEG/ SBOA STAKES 05/09 SAT MOH $25,000 G 3YO COLT TROT ELIMS

WEG/ SBOA STAKES 05/09 SAT MOH $25,000 G 3YO COLT PACE ELIMS

WEG/ SBOA STAKES 05/16 SAT MOH $135,000 E 3YO COLT TROT FINAL

WEG/ SBOA STAKES 05/16 SAT MOH $135,000 E 3YO COLT PACE FINAL

WEG/ SBOA STAKES 05/16 SAT MOH $135,000 E 3YO FILLY TROT FINAL

WEG/ SBOA STAKES 05/16 SAT MOH $135,000 E 3YO FILLY PACE FINAL

GRADUATE SERIES 05/30 SAT MOH $75,000 E 4YO OPEN TROT DIVS

GRADUATE SERIES 05/30 SAT MOH $75,000 E 4YO OPEN PACE DIVS

SOMEBEACHSOMEWHERE (G3) 05/30 SAT MOH $165,000 E 3YO OPEN PACE DIVS

JUNE

GOODTIMES 06/05 FRI MOH $30,000 G 3YO OPEN TROT ELIMS
ARMBRO FLIGHT 06/05 FRI MOH $35,000 G 3&UP F&M TROT ELIMS

PEPSI NORTH AMERICA CUP 06/06 SAT MOH $50,000 G 3YO OPEN PACE ELIMS
ROSES ARE RED 06/06 SAT MOH $35,000 G 3&UP F&M PACE ELIMS
FAN HANOVER  06/06 SAT MOH $35,000 G 3YO FILLY PACE ELIMS
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CASUAL BREEZE (G3) 06/12 FRI MOH $155,000 E 3YO FILLY TROT DIVS

PEPSI NORTH AMERICA CUP (G1) 06/13 SAT MOH $1,000,000 G 3YO OPEN PACE FINAL

ARMBRO FLIGHT (G2) 06/13 SAT MOH $210,000 E 3&UP F&M TROT FINAL

FAN HANOVER (G1) 06/13 SAT MOH $390,000 E 3YO FILLY PACE FINAL

GOODTIMES (G2) 06/13 SAT MOH $227,000 E 3YO OPEN TROT FINAL

MOHAWK GOLD CUP (G3) 06/13 SAT MOH $100,000 G 3&UP OPEN PACE INVITE

ROSES ARE RED (G1) 06/13 SAT MOH $287,000 E 3&UP F&M PACE FINAL

JULY

TOMPKINS GEERS 07/16 THURS MOH $15,000 US A 2YO FILLY TROT DIVS

TOMPKINS GEERS 07/16 THURS MOH $15,000 US A 2YO FILLY PACE DIVS

TOMPKINS GEERS 07/17 FRI MOH $15,000 US A 2YO OPEN TROT DIVS

TOMPKINS GEERS 07/17 FRI MOH $15,000 US A 2YO OPEN PACE DIVS

PURE IVORY 07/30 THURS MOH $20,000 G 2YO FILLY TROT ELIMS

MILLARD FARMS 07/31 FRI MOH $20,000 G 2YO OPEN TROT ELIMS

AUGUST

MILLARD FARMS (G3) 08/07 FRI MOH $50,000 A 2YO OPEN TROT FINAL

PURE IVORY (G3) 08/07 FRI MOH $50,000 A 2YO FILLY TROT FINAL

WHENUWISHUPONASTAR 08/13 THURS MOH $20,000 G 2YO FILLY PACE ELIMS

DREAM MAKER 08/14 FRI MOH $20,000 G 2YO OPEN PACE ELIMS

WHENUWISHUPONASTAR (G3) 08/21 FRI MOH $50,000 A 2YO FILLY PACE FINAL

DREAM MAKER (G3) 08/21 FRI MOH $50,000 A 2YO OPEN PACE FINAL

PEACEFUL WAY 08/21 FRI MOH $30,000 G 2YO FILLY TROT ELIMS

WILLIAM WELLWOOD MEMORIAL 08/21 FRI MOH $30,000 G 2YO OPEN TROT ELIMS

MAPLE LEAF TROT 08/28 FRI MOH $40,000 G 3&UP OPEN TROT ELIMS

MILTON 08/28 FRI MOH $35,000 E 3&UP F&M PACE ELIMS

WILLIAM WELLWOOD MEMORIAL (G1) 08/29 SAT MOH $485,000 E 2YO OPEN TROT FINAL

PEACEFUL WAY (G1) 08/29 SAT MOH $385,000 E 2YO FILLY TROT FINAL

CANADIAN PACING DERBY 08/29 SAT MOH $40,000 G 3&UP OPEN PACE ELIMS

NASSAGAWEYA (G3) 08/29 SAT MOH $235,000 E 2YO OPEN PACE DIVS

ETERNAL CAMNATION (G3) 08/29 SAT MOH $200,000 E 2YO FILLY PACE DIVS

SEPTEMBER

SIMCOE STAKES (G3) 09/04 FRI MOH $160,000 E 3YO FILLY TROT DIVS

SIMCOE STAKES (G3) 09/04 FRI MOH $160,000 E 3YO FILLY PACE DIVS

SIMCOE STAKES (G3) 09/05 SAT MOH $160,000 E 3YO OPEN TROT DIVS

MILTON (G2) 09/05 SAT MOH $210,000 E 3&UP F & M PACE FINAL

CANADIAN PACING DERBY (G1) 09/05 SAT MOH $690,000 E 3&UP OPEN PACE FINAL

MAPLE LEAF TROT (G1) 09/05 SAT MOH $630,000 E 3&UP OPEN TROT FINAL

CHAMPLAIN STAKES (G3) 09/11 FRI MOH $160,000 E 2YO OPEN TROT DIVS

CHAMPLAIN STAKES (G3) 09/11 FRI MOH $160,000 E 2YO FILLY TROT DIVS

SIMCOE STAKES (G3) 09/12 SAT MOH $160,000 E 3YO OPEN PACE DIVS

CHAMPLAIN STAKES (G3) 09/12 SAT MOH $160,000 E 2YO OPEN PACE DIVS

CHAMPLAIN STAKES (G3) 09/12 SAT MOH $160,000 E 2YO FILLY PACE DIVS

ELEGANTIMAGE 09/18 FRI MOH $35,000 G 3YO FILLY TROT ELIMS

SHES A GREAT LADY 09/18 FRI MOH $35,000 G 2YO FILLY PACE ELIMS

CANADIAN TROTTING CLASSIC 09/19 SAT MOH $40,000 G 3YO OPEN TROT ELIMS

METRO PACE 09/19 SAT MOH $40,000 G 2YO OPEN PACE ELIMS

MOHAWK MILLION (G1) 09/26 SAT MOH $1,000,000 G 2YO OPEN TROT

METRO PACE (G1) 09/26 SAT MOH $1,000,000 G 2YO OPEN PACE FINAL

CANADIAN TROTTING CLASSIC (G1) 09/26 SAT MOH $615,000 E 3YO OPEN TROT FINAL

ELEGANTIMAGE (G1) 09/26 SAT MOH $375,000 E 3YO FILLY TROT FINAL

SHES A GREAT LADY (G1) 09/26 SAT MOH $470,000 E 2YO FILLY PACE FINAL
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OCTOBER

HARVEST 10/12 MON MOH 20,000 G 2YO FILLY PACE LEG 1

HARVEST 10/12 MON MOH 20,000 G 2YO FILLY TROT LEG 1

HARVEST 10/15 THUR MOH 20,000 G 2YO C&G PACE LEG 1

HARVEST 10/15 THUR MOH 20,000 G 2YO C&G TROT LEG 1

HARVEST 10/19 MON MOH 20,000 G 2YO FILLY PACE LEG 2

HARVEST 10/19 MON MOH 20,000 G 2YO FILLY TROT LEG 2

HARVEST 10/22 THUR MOH 20,000 G 2YO C&G PACE LEG 2

HARVEST 10/22 THUR MOH 20,000 G 2YO C&G TROT LEG 2

HARVEST 10/26 MON MOH 40,000 A 2YO FILLY PACE FINAL

HARVEST 10/26 MON MOH 40,000 A 2YO FILLY TROT FINAL

HARVEST 10/29 THUR MOH 40,000 A 2YO C&G PACE FINAL

HARVEST 10/29 THUR MOH 40,000 A 2YO C&G TROT FINAL

NOVEMBER

HARVEST 11/02 MON MOH 20,000 G 3YO FILLY TROT LEG 1

HARVEST 11/06 FRI MOH 20,000 G 3YO FILLY PACE LEG 1

HARVEST 11/07 SAT MOH 20,000 G 3YO C&G TROT LEG 1

HARVEST 11/07 SAT MOH 20,000 G 3YO C&G PACE LEG 1

HARVEST 11/09 MON MOH 20,000 G 3YO FILLY TROT LEG 2

HARVEST 11/13 FRI MOH 20,000 G 3YO FILLY PACE LEG 2

HARVEST 11/14 SAT MOH 20,000 G 3YO C&G TROT LEG 2

HARVEST 11/14 SAT MOH 20,000 G 3YO C&G PACE LEG 2

HARVEST 11/16 MON MOH 40,000 A 3YO FILLY TROT FINAL

HARVEST 11/20 FRI MOH 40,000 A 3YO FILLY PACE FINAL

HARVEST 11/21 SAT MOH 40,000 A 3YO C&G TROT FINAL

HARVEST 11/21 SAT MOH 40,000 A 3YO C&G PACE FINAL

DECEMBER

NIAGARA 12/11 FRI MOH 17,000 G 3YO FILLY PACE LEG 1

VALEDICTORY 12/12 SAT MOH 17,000 G 3YO C&G PACE LEG 1

NIAGARA 12/18 FRI MOH 17,000 G 3YO FILLY PACE LEG 2

VALEDICTORY 12/19 SAT MOH 17,000 G 3YO C&G PACE LEG 2

NIAGARA 12/26 SAT MOH 30,000 A 3YO FILLY PACE FINAL

VALEDICTORY 12/26 SAT MOH 30,000 A 3YO C&G PACE FINAL
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